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Office Space Allocation for New Employees and Guests in 2024

Bis/ Raum/
Until Office

Name/ Vorname/ Status Betreuer/ B Von/

Last name First name Host P Telefon Heimatinstitut / Home Institution

Bhuyan Harshita PhD-Student Fendt Guest m “ IIT Indore, India

Vaidya Bhargav Professor Fendt Guest m “ 124 IIT Indore, India

Ruseva Dzhemma Master Ahrer Guest m “ 037 Summer Intern

Bhatt Maulik PhD-Student Habouzit Guest m “ 1-010 Scuola Normale Superiore di Pisa Summer guest

Wild Jona HIWI Cantat New Employee m m 37 Uni Heidelberg

Mukhopadhyay Archis Hiwi Pillepich Guest m m 37 Indian Institute of Science Education and Research (lISER) Kolkata, India
Hickox Ryan Professor Schinnerer Guest m “ ‘ 322 Dartmouth College

Bhattacharya ‘Richik ‘Trainee ‘Fendt ‘Guest ‘M‘m‘ 37 ‘ ‘IISER Kolkata ‘

Shahaf ‘Sahar ‘Postdoc ‘Rix ‘Guest ‘M‘M‘ 1-116 ‘ ‘ Weizmann Institute of Science ‘

Steinacker ‘Jﬁrgen ‘StaffIFacuIty ‘Beuther ‘Guest ‘M‘“‘ 322 ‘ ‘University of Grenoble ‘

Johnstone Doug Professor Flock Guest “ m no room needed University of Victoria

Szulagyi Judit Dr./Postdoc  Flock Guest “ “ 124

Manickavasaham ‘Lokesh ‘Bachelor ‘Pillepich ‘Guest ‘m‘m‘ 037 ‘ ‘Indian Institute of Technology Kharagp‘summer intern

Ma Yik Ki Dr./Postdoc Walter Guest “ 124 Australian National University

Edenhofer ‘Gordian ‘PhD-Student ‘Green ‘Guest ‘m‘m‘ 124 ‘ ‘MPI for Astrophysics ‘

Chauvin Gaél Staff/Faculty Kreidberg Guest m “ ‘ 322

Benisty Myriam Staff/Faculty |Kreidberg Guest m m ‘ 322

Adelbert Stefan PhD-Student | Klahr New Employee m “ 1-005

Prunier Marine PhD-Student Pillepich New Employee “ “ 1-005 Université de Montreal

Gerull Dennis Other Poessel Guest “ “ HdA Fiihrungen fiir die Astronomieschule
Froschle Johannes Other Poessel Guest m “ HdA Fiihrungen fiir die Astronomieschule
Zupan Tilen HIWI Sanderson Guest m “ HdA

Misof Simon Intern Nielbock Guest “ “ HdA

Prisca Siegmund other Hoffmann Guest “ “ 216A Unterstiitzung der Buchhaltung

Chilingarian Igor Dr./Postdoc  Pulatova Guest m “ 124 Center for Astrophysics, Harvard

Villasenor Matias Other Villasenor Guest ‘m‘m‘ no office required ‘ ‘Boy's Day

Dohrmann Nils Mast: Perotti New Employee m m 39 Uni Heidelberg
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James

de Blok
Serenelli
Polat
Herbst
Saiz Pérez
Willems
Rajpoot
Gleis
Eckhardt
Volakakis
Abdo
Jaufmann
Nadella
Lacroix
Zhiglo
Lechtev
Perdomo Garcia
Hoyer
Weidemeier
Gohringer
Efthymiou
Clausen
Das
Hubele
Bruckmann
Reinarz
Liu
Kiviaho
Andrassy
Klevas
Arndt

Maintz

Kirk
Erwin
Aldo
Altay Tuna
Timothy
Ainara
Henry
Bhavesh
Damian
Frederik
loannis
Eddy
Pascal
Drishika
Florian
Andrey
Stanimir Orlinov
Andrea
Nils
Tomislav
Jonas
Zoi
Maike
Sreejita
Renate
Franziska
Yared
Jiachen
Wilma
Robert
Jonas
Oliver

Monika

Dr./Postdoc  Ahrer
Professor Walter
Dr./Postdoc Bergemann
HIwI Pott

‘ Intern Scheithauer
‘ Postdoc Dubey

‘ HIWI Rix

Master Walter

‘ HIwI Schinnerer

Intern Henning/Suhasaria
‘Trainee Henning

‘Intern Henning

PhD-Student Pott
Intern Burn

‘PhD-Student ‘De Graaff

‘Dr./Postdoc Melon Fuksman

Dr./Postdoc Kreidberg
Dr./Postdoc Bergemann

‘ PhD-Student [Neumayer

Bachelor Klahr
Other Mohr
‘Intern Henning

‘ Master Momcheva
‘ Intern Flock

other HdA

‘ HIWI ‘ Poessel
HIWI Brandner
Other Duncan

‘ Intern Bergemann

‘ Dr./Postdoc | Flock
‘ Dr./Postdoc | Bergemann
other HdA

‘ other HdA

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

New Employee
Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

Guest

New Employee
Guest

Guest

Guest

New Employee
New Employee
New Employee
Guest

New Employee
Guest

Guest

Guest

New Employee
Extension
Extension
New Employee
Guest

New Employee
New Employee
New Employee

New Employee

124
322
124
37
021
124
37
37
37
021
37
37
37
37
114A
124
1121
1114
324
037
201
37
37
37
HdA
39
37
126
37
134A
308/1
HdA
HdA

Imperial College London

ASTRON

Institute of Space Sciences Spain

Uni Heidelberg

‘ University of Wiirzburg ‘

‘Uni Potsdam ‘

‘Universitﬁt Heidelberg ‘

Uni Heidelberg

‘university of crete ‘

‘Aix-Marseille Université ‘

Universitat Stuttgart

summer intern
‘Summer Intern

‘University of Paris-Saclay

‘OAN, University of Chile ‘

neuer technischer Mitarbeiter in der Elektronikabteilung

‘Uni Heidelberg ‘

MPK

‘ ‘von 37
Tsinghua University, China/LMU Miinchen

Scholarship

Vilnius University ‘

Peking University
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Bok Sebastian Master Pott New Employee 39 Uni Heidelberg

Pabst Maria Theresia ‘HIWI HdA/Poessel New Employee ‘_‘“‘ HdA ‘ ‘

Reinoso Bastian PhD-Student Fendt New Employee _ " 216 B Uni Heidelberg

Mirus Lisa ‘ Other Verwaltung New Employee ‘_‘ ‘ 216A ‘ ‘

Martinez Ramirez Laura ‘PhD-Student Banados New Employee ‘- ‘_‘ 114A ‘ ‘

Zhang Ruoyi PhD-Student Green New Employee _ _ 217 286  Beijing Normal University
Volkel Oliver ‘ Dr./Postdoc | Klahr Guest ‘_ ‘" ‘ 1-010 ‘ ‘

Fowler Andrew ‘ Dr./Postdoc |Momcheva Guest ‘_ ‘“ ‘ ‘ 332 ‘ ‘

Krasnokutski Serge Dr./Postdoc Henning New Employee _ 21

Kovasc Timea ‘ Dr./Postdoc |Walter New Employee ‘_ ‘ ‘ 134A ‘ ‘

Li Jiadong Dr./Postdoc Rix New Employee _ _ 1114 106

Haas Elisa HIiwi Bailer-Jones Guest _ " 037 Uni Heidelberg

Leuschner Vanessa HIWI He Guest “ " 37

Jia Hangiong HIwI He Guest “ " 37

Purohit Maitri Master Pillepich New Employee _ “ 037 nniRe
Parek Maulik Master Pillepich New Employee _ _ 037

Willwacher Anna other Possel New Employee _ " HdA

Chadayammuri Urmila Dr./Postdoc | Pillepich New Employee " _ 1113 107

Fadul Abubakar PhD-Student Schwarz New Employee “ _ 1-122

Dedieu Florian Master Pillepich New Employee “ " 39

Chatzigiannakis Dimitris ‘ PhD-Student ‘ Pillepich New Employee ‘“ ‘"‘ 114A H 442 ‘

Green Matthew Dr./Postdoc Rix New Employee “ " 1119 116

Hoppe Richard ‘PhD-Student ‘Bergemann New Employee ‘“ ‘"H 324 H 463 ‘

Ravishankar Anirudh PhD-Student Pillepich New Employee “ " 1-009 104

Miinch Ann-Sophie Trainee Apfel New Employee “ " 216 A 208 DH-Studentin in der Verwaltung
Patil Aarya ‘ Dr./Postdoc |Fouesneau New Employee ‘“ ‘"‘ 1113 ‘ 107 ‘ University of Toronto

Shi Jiahan Dr./Postdoc  Klahr New Employee “ “ 134B ‘ 370 Uni Heidelberg

Lee Katharine Dr./Postdoc Bergemann New Employee “ " 126 ‘ 322

Maity Barun ‘Dr./Postdoc Davies New Employee ‘“ ‘"‘ 126 H 322 ‘Tata Institute of fundamental research ‘
Wetz Martin Other Possel New Employee “ _ HdA

Penselin Matthias ‘Other Possel New Employee ‘“ ‘"‘ HdA ‘ ‘

Seitz Florian Other Possel New Employee “ _ HdA

Lehnhauser Sophie Other Verwaltung New Employee “ " 216 A 190 Mitarbeiterin in der Verwaltung
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‘Nora Antonia

‘ Master ‘ Kreidberg

Bachmann

Luo Xiang Dr./Postdoc  Kreidberg
Kurinchi-Vendhan Shalini ‘Bachelor Pillepich
Sauter Jonas ‘PhD-Student Brandner
Keenan Ryan Dr./Postdoc Walter
Seeburger Rhys ‘ PhD-Student

Wells Molly PhD-Student

Green Matthew ‘ Dr./Postdoc | Rix
Mortimer Daniel Other Bizenberger
Reyes Simon ‘PhD-Student Beuther
Trevascus David PhD-Student Brandner
Villasenor Jaime ‘ Dr./Postdoc | Rix
Martinovic Tomislav ‘ Trainee Meister
Ahrer Eva-Maria ‘ Dr./Postdoc |Evans
Miiller-Horn Johanna PhD-Student Rix
Ostertag Dominik ‘PhD-Student Flock
Setterholm Benjamin Dr./Postdoc Hofferbert/Pott
Guiglion Guillaume Dr./Postdoc | Bergemann
Hviding Raphael Dr./Postdoc | Momcheva
Chashkina Anna Dr./Postdoc | Matthews
Wilke Georg Other Poessel
Déher Celia Intern Klahr
Savvidou Sofia Dr./Postdoc | Bitsch
Kavipurapu-Chattopadhyay Jayendra Pundari Master Flock
Bruckmann Franziska Master Neumayer
Wee So-May Master Jiao He
Rajpoot Bhavesh ‘ Master Walter/Boogaard
Wolf Julien ‘ Dr./Postdoc |Banados
Mao Chuanming Master Schinnerer
Kahle Angelique PhD-Student Kreidberg
Kahle Angelique ‘PhD-Student ‘Kreidberg
Cecil Michael PhD-Student Flock
Bruckmann Franziska ‘ Master Neumayer

‘New Employee ‘“ "‘

New Employee

New Employee

New Employee

New Employee

Change of Office

Change of Office

New Employee

New Employee

New Employee
New Employee
New Employee

New Employee

New Employee

New Employee

New Employee
New Employee
New Employee
New Employee
Guest

New Employee

New Employee

Change of Office

Change of Office
Change of Office
Change of Office

Change of Office

New Employee
New Employee

New Employee

Change of Office

New Employee

New Employee

39
114
037

114A

308/3
323
217
1119

24
233
224
318

106 A/B
114
114A
224
134A
318
126
1119
no room needed
037
134 B

39

39

39

39

308/1
39
1112
323
233
216 B

381

442
358
477
286
116

351
335
428
243
381
442
335
260

322
116

370

348
273

106
432
351
384

University of Arizona

University of Exeter

Chile

KU Leuven

Univ. of Michigan

LSW -HD

HdA

MPE Garching

Uni HD

Instrumentierung

MICADO Projekt

moving from E115
von 037

von 37

von 37

‘von 37

Astronmieschule/Fiihrungen
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Mathew Justin Master Bailer-Jones New Employee ‘“ " 39 348

Kréh Sabrina PhD-Student Trapp New Employee “ " 114A ‘ 442

Rajpoot Bhavesh Master Walter Change of Office “ " 039 previously in 037
Moll Malin Bachelor Bergemann New Employee “ " 037

Wee Soo May ‘Master Henning ‘New Employee ‘“ ‘"‘ 037 ‘ ‘Uni HD

Hopfer Saskia Other Voss New Employee “ Reception

Ramirez-Tannus Maria ‘Dr.lPostdoc ‘Beuther ‘Change of Office ‘“‘ “ 320 H 429 ‘

Syed Jonas PhD-Student Henning Change of Office “ E114 ‘ 350




Bachelors, HiWis, Interns -> Room 037, 216 B and E014 - Free choice o

Last name First name Status From
Sheehan Anna Intern Bitsch 01.06.2024 | 31.07.2024
Ruseva Dzhemma |Master Ahrer 21.05.2024 | 31.07.2024
Mukhopadhyay Archis Research Scholarship |Pillepich 15.05.2024 | 27.07.2024
Bhattacharya Richik Trainee Fendt 12.05.2024 | 28.07.2024
Manickavasaham Lokesh Bachelor Pillepich 06.05.2024 | 26.07.2024
Wild Jona HIWI Cantat 17.04.2024 | 31.07.2024
Herbst Timothy Intern Scheithauer | 15.04.2024 | 30.06.2024
Polat Altay Tuna |HIWI Pott 15.04.2024 | 14.07.2024
Gleis Damian HIWI Schinnerer | 01.04.2024 | 31.07.2024
Willems Henry HIWI Rix 01.04.2024 | 03.03.2025
Eckhardt Frederik Intern Suhasaria 01.04.2024 | 30.06.2024
Volakakis loannis Trainee Henning 22.03.2024 | 30.06.2024
Abdo Eddy Intern Henning 18.03.2024 | 05.07.2024
Lacroix Florian Intern De Graaf 11.03.2024 | 02.08.2024
Nadella Drishika Intern Burn 11.03.2024 | 11.09.2024
Weidemeier Tom Bachelor Klahr 01.03.2024 | 30.07.2024
Efthymiou Zoi Intern Henning 28.02.2024 | 26.06.2024
Glass Joyce Intern Samland 15.02.2024 | 14.05.2024
Schauber Julian Bachelor Matthews 12.02.2024 | 30.09.2024
Das Sreejita Intern Flock 09.02.2024 | 29.04.2024
Kiviaho Wilma Intern Bergemann [ 15.01.2024 | 16.06.2024
Hoffmann Noa HIWI Pillepich 01.01.2024 | 31.03.2024
Bauernfeind Anna HIWI Klahr 01.12.2023 | 31.03.2024
Leuschner Vanessa [HIWI He 15.11.2023 | 15.05.2024
Jia Hangiong [HIWI He 15.11.2023 | 30.04.2024
Mikosch Kira-Marie [Bachelor Bergemann | 13.11.2023 | 29.03.2024
Haas Elisa HIWI Bailer-dJones| 01.11.2023 | 31.07.2024
Kurinchi-Vendhan Shalini Bachelor Pillepich 16.09.2023 | 15.07.2024
Gleis Damian HIWI Schinnerer | 01.09.2023 | 31.07.2024
Deher Celia Intern Klahr 01.09.2023 | 31.07.2024
Vogler Jakob Bachelor Henning 14.08.2023 | 31.03.2024
Reinarz Yared HIWI Brander 01.08.2023 | 31.07.2024
De Domenico-Langer|Franca HIWI Henning 01.05.2023 | 30.09.2024
Moll Malin Bachelor Bergemann | 09.04.2023 | 30.06.2024
Knall Niklas HIWI Klahr 02.04.2023 | 31.03.2024
Lee Mijin Intern Henning 01.03.2023 | 31.05.2024
Jost Joshua HIWI Pott 01.10.2022 | 30.09.2024




Summer intern
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